# **SonicWave Promotion**



## Purchase four (4) SonicWave 641 or 681 access points for the price of three (3)

Connect with great savings on SonicWave access points. For a limited time, get four SonicWave 641 or SonicWave 681 access points for the price of three. This offer applies to APs purchased individually, as well as four-packs and eight-packs. So if you purchase three singles, you get the fourth free. And if you purchase three four- or eight-packs, you'll get another one free.

SonicWall's 600 Series Wireless Access Points (APs) use 802.11ax — the most advanced technology available — for superior performance in complex, multi-device environments.

Cloud-managed using SonicWall's Wireless Network Manager (WNM)\*, these APs offer a number of additional features that provide an enhanced experience, all while delivering the best-in-class security that you expect from SonicWall.

\* SonicWave 600 Series access points are currently only manageable through Wireless Network Manager (WNM). Firewall management capability is expected at a future date.

## **Eligible Products**

### SINGLE UNITS

641 Single Units, 4-Packs and 8-Packs

SonicWave 641 Wireless Access Point with Secure Wireless Management (with or without PoE)

SonicWave 641 Wireless Access Point with Advanced Secure Wireless Network Management (with or without PoE)

681 Single Units, 4-Packs and 8-Packs

SonicWave 681 Wireless Access Point with Secure Wireless Management (with or without PoE)

SonicWave 681 Wireless Access Point with Advanced Secure Wireless Network Management (with or without PoE)





Promotion begins October 1, 2022, and ends January 31, 2023. This promotional offering may not be combined with any other sale, promotion, discount, rebate, coupon, or offering, nor may it be used in conjunction with stock rotations. Discounts may vary depending on participation in programs offered by SonicWall and will be applied to only one solution per purchase transaction per end user customer during the promotion period. SonicWall's MSRP will be used to calculate the final purchase price.

All end user customer purchases are subject to the terms and conditions located at www.sonicwall.com/legal. SonicWall is not responsible for errors or omissions or for the acts or omissions of any third party. This offer may be modified, discontinued or terminated by SonicWall at any time without notice.

©2022 SonicWall Inc. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED- SonicWall is a trademark or registered trademark of SonicWall Inc. and/or its affiliates in the U.S.A. and/or other countries. All other trademarks and registered trademarks are property of their respective owners.

#### SonicWall, Inc.